
W75 Templeton, CA
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

23 SEP 2024
City,Country

TEMPLETON, USA

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

60000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-USA-2024-038
ITF Supervisor 

Marco Sergent 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 445 RUS  MIROSHNICHENKO, Veronika [1]

2  Bye

3 1300 USA  EWING, Salma

4 1177 USA  CORLEY, Carmen [15]

5 450 CAN  BRACE, Cadence [2]

6  Bye

7 USA  SOHNS, Margaret

8 1135 USA  IYENGAR, Maya [14]

9 451 SVK  OKALOVA, Martina [3]

10  Bye

11 *528 USA  YACAVINO, Karma

12 1043 USA  AHN, Alyssa [10]

13 538 USA  MCADOO, Rasheeda [4]

14  Bye

15 WC *1746 TUN  BOUZGARROU, Mouna

16 1103 USA  LEWIS, Mary [11]

17 618 USA  DEFALCO, Jenna [5]

18  Bye

19 USA  PAPIKIAN, Theresa

20 1126 USA  HITT, Zoe [13]

21 WC 770 RUS  KONONOVA, Maria [6]

22  Bye

23 *1239 USA  LEE, Sujin

24 913 USA  LEON, Sabastiani [9]

25 814 USA  HOUGHTON, India [7]

26 *1823 USA  MINOR, Kalli

27 1296 USA  WILLSON, Danielle

28 1185 USA  WALKER, Brandy [16]

29 893 USA  KINARD, Tori [8]

30 1311 POL  ROGOZINSKA DZIK, Stefania

31 *572 USA  KISS, Camille

32 1125 USA  COLLING, Solymar [12]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 MIROSHNICHENKO, Veronika
2 BRACE, Cadence
3 OKALOVA, Martina
4 MCADOO, Rasheeda
5 DEFALCO, Jenna
6 KONONOVA, Maria
7 HOUGHTON, India
8 KINARD, Tori

9 LEON, Sabastiani
10 AHN, Alyssa
11 LEWIS, Mary
12 COLLING, Solymar
13 HITT, Zoe
14 IYENGAR, Maya
15 CORLEY, Carmen
16 WALKER, Brandy

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  22 SEP 2024 21:04 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 SOHNS, Margaret (USA)
 Player representatives
 URHOBO, Akasha (USA)
 
 Signature

 Marco Sergent


